# P02000131382

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Madross)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
1				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
1				

Office Use Only



000009331840

12/12/02--01044--017 \*\*87.50

FILED
02 DEC 12 AT 9: 59

1/

Capitol Office Center 3422 Old Capitol Trail, Suite 700 Wilmington, DE 19808-6192 (USA)

Tel: 302.996.5819 Fax: 302.996.5818 Toll Free (USA & Canada, only): Tel: 1.800.423.2993

Fax: 1.800.423.0423 E-mail: inc\_info@delbusinc.com Internet: http://www.delbusinc.com



□ Delaware incorporation and Limited Liability Company (LLC) formation

☐ Shelf corporations always available

☐ Delaware Registered Agent service

☐ Marine incorporations

☐ Aircraft incorporations

"Legal Address in Delaware, USA Package" (mailing address, remailing, forwarding, private Delaware phone number & fax service)

☐ Office space for lease

December 4, 2002

Florida Secretary of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Mango Management, Inc. - #14752

Dear Secretary of State:

Enclosed herewith are the Articles of Incorporation for the above noted company, and our company check to cover the required filing fees for the formation and certified copies.

Please process these documents accordingly and once filed, return them to my attention at the address provided on this letterhead.

Any questions concerning the filing, you may reach me directly at 800-423-2993.

Thank you,

Coricen Whitlock
Lori M. Whitlock
General Manager

Enclosures

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Ma	ngo Management, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
	•		
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:
-		D	<b>7</b> 007 70
<b>□</b> \$70.00	<b>□</b> \$78.75	<b>□</b> \$78.75	<b>☑</b> \$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Lori Whitlock c/o Delaware Business Incorporators, Inc.		
rkom	Name (Printed or typed)		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	3422 Old Capitol Trail, Suite 700		
,	Address		
	Wilmington, DE 19808		
	City, State & Zip		
	302 996 5819		
	Daytime T	elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

#### . . 10

#### ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

## FILED

02 DEC 12 AM 10:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

#### ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Mango Management, Inc.

#### ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 7001 Mango Ave., South, St. Petersburg, FL 33707

#### ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Property acquisition and sale/property management.

#### ARTICLE IV \_\_\_SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1,000

#### ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s), address(es) and title(s):
James E. Corr, III, President
Jeffrey Augen, Secretary
Karen A. Corr, Treasurer/VP
7001 Mango Ave., South, St. Petersburg, FL 33707

#### ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

James E. Corr, III 7001 Mango Ave., South St. Petersburg, FL 33707

#### ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

James E. Corr, III 7001 Mango Ave., South St. Petersburg, FL 33707

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered Agent

Date

12-10-02

Date